

Court No. - 40

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 859 of 1981

Appellant :- Sita Ram And Others

Respondent :- Panchoo

Counsel for Appellant :- ,Ishir Sripat

Counsel for Respondent :- V.N. Singh,D. Kumar. Misra

Hon'ble Siddhartha Varma,J.

List this case on 9.11.2022 peremptorily.

Order Date :- 2.11.2022

GS

(Siddhartha Varma, J.)