



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

SECOND APPEAL No. - 859 of 1981

Sita Ram And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

Panchoo

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)

: Ishir Sripat

Counsel for Respondent(s)

: D. Kumar. Misra

Court No. - 32

HON'BLE SAURABH SHYAM SHAMSHERY, J.

1. Heard Sri Rahul Sripat, learned Senior Advocate assisted by Sri Ishir Sripat, learned counsel for appellants, for some time.

2. Put up in the second week of February, 2026 alongwith Lower Court record.

(Saurabh Shyam Shamsbery,J.)

January 22, 2026

AK